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Score info

Lyrics: BIBLE: Numbers 6:24-26

Original melody: written in 1979 by Ivan Valenta (b. 1940)

Arrangement: Milos Betko

Title: The AARON’S BLESSING

Subtitle: Version 1999 – for Bass and five-members ensemble

Year written: 1999

Instrumentation: Flute, Bass, Violin 1, Violin 2, Violin 3, Guitar

Dedicated to Marina & Olaf Bernhardt

Duration: 3'50"

Premiere: July 2, 1999, Karlsruhe (Germany)
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BIBLE: Numbers 6:24-26

The Lord bless you

and keep you;

the Lord make his face shine upon you

and be gracious to you;

the Lord turn his face toward you

and give you peace.



co
py
rig
ht
ed

Flute

Bass

Violin 1

Violin 2

Violin 3

Guitar

mf

Moderato q = 112

mp

mp

mf mp

mp

D‹ A‹

D‹ A‹

G‹/D F

D‹

mp

© Slovak Music Bridge, Ultd., 2010 |

Fl.

B.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vln. 3

Gtr.

6

mf

F D‹

C

D‹ A‹ D‹ A‹

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

Lyrics: BIBLE, Numbers 6: 24-26
Melody by: Ivan Valenta (*1940)

Arranged by: Milos Betko (*1964)

The AARON’S BLESSING

Version 1999

for Bass and five-members ensemble
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